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RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $1,115.00 $1,183.40 ($68.40)  0.91 -0.29  0.0020 SPOT

 0.91
20 SPOT Totals: $1,183.40 $1,115.00 ($68.40)

2 $3.00 $0.00 $3.00  0.00  0.86  0.003FOR$1

3 $47.00 $58.75 ($11.75)  0.04  0.87  0.003FOR$1

4 $36.66 $1.00 $35.66  0.03  0.87  0.003FOR$1

5 $62.99 $271.75 ($208.76)  0.05  0.87  0.003FOR$1

 0.12
3FOR$1 Totals: $331.50 $149.65 ($181.85)

4 $15.00 $0.00 $15.00  0.01  0.78  0.004 SPOT

 0.01
4 SPOT Totals: $0.00 $15.00 $15.00 

5 $8,266.50 $9,012.12 ($745.62)  6.72  0.80  0.055 SPOT

 6.72
5 SPOT Totals: $9,012.12 $8,266.50 ($745.62)

2 $146.15 $142.95 $3.20  0.12  0.67  0.00BEST BET

3 $321.65 $150.00 $171.65  0.26  0.69  0.00BEST BET

4 $351.30 $468.19 ($116.89)  0.29  0.69  0.00BEST BET

5 $743.80 $1,628.01 ($884.21)  0.60  0.68  0.00BEST BET

6 $257.70 $437.59 ($179.89)  0.21  0.66  0.00BEST BET

8 $6.75 $2.70 $4.05  0.01  0.57  0.00BEST BET

 1.49
BEST BET Totals: $2,829.44 $1,827.35 ($1,002.09)

1 $910.00 $624.30 $285.70  0.74  0.94  0.01BONUS BA

2 $187.32 $152.16 $35.16  0.15  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

3 $1,772.69 $1,023.92 $748.77  1.44  0.93  0.01BONUS BA

4 $725.50 $1,107.10 ($381.60)  0.59  0.93  0.01BONUS BA

5 $242.50 $44.75 $197.75  0.20  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

6 $5,552.74 $4,207.68 $1,345.06  4.51  0.93  0.04BONUS BA

7 $170.00 $33.25 $136.75  0.14  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

8 $149.50 $10,025.50 ($9,876.00)  0.12  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

9 $161.75 $72.00 $89.75  0.13  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

10 $11.44 $0.75 $10.69  0.01  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

12 $94.50 $16.50 $78.00  0.08  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

13 $3.00 $1.00 $2.00  0.00  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

15 $10.00 $6.00 $4.00  0.01  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

 8.12
BONUS BA Totals: $17,314.91 $9,990.94 ($7,323.97)

40 $357.00 $299.20 $57.80  0.29 -0.02  0.00BOTTOM S

 0.29
BOTTOM S Totals: $299.20 $357.00 $57.80 

32 $50.00 $8.00 $42.00  0.04 -0.29  0.00EDGE S

 0.04
EDGE S Totals: $8.00 $50.00 $42.00 

4 $57.00 $0.00 $57.00  0.05  0.77  0.00KINGO

5 $45.60 $60.00 ($14.40)  0.04  0.77  0.00KINGO

8 $11.40 $0.00 $11.40  0.01  0.43  0.00KINGO

 0.09
KINGO Totals: $60.00 $114.00 $54.00 

2 $1,523.32 $1,085.40 $437.92  1.24  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

3 $3,591.20 $3,024.30 $566.90  2.92  0.95  0.03MEAN GR

4 $10,776.85 $7,345.30 $3,431.55  8.76  0.94  0.08MEAN GR

5 $1,296.21 $1,784.57 ($488.36)  1.05  0.94  0.01MEAN GR

6 $1,405.84 $613.00 $792.84  1.14  0.93  0.01MEAN GR
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7 $676.89 $478.24 $198.65  0.55  0.94  0.01MEAN GR

8 $1,538.25 $7,285.84 ($5,747.59)  1.25  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

9 $483.20 $196.00 $287.20  0.39  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

10 $265.80 $80.88 $184.92  0.22  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

11 $82.95 $25.88 $57.07  0.07  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

12 $193.38 $93.56 $99.82  0.16  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

13 $32.03 $9.44 $22.59  0.03  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

14 $35.73 $8.00 $27.73  0.03  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

15 $575.56 $497.80 $77.76  0.47  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

 18.28
MEAN GR Totals: $22,528.21 $22,477.21 ($51.00)

1 $12.00 $9.50 $2.50  0.01  0.75  0.00MEGABB

2 $111.20 $65.10 $46.10  0.09  0.72  0.00MEGABB

3 $1,296.75 $1,194.40 $102.35  1.05  0.72  0.01MEGABB

4 $650.66 $322.28 $328.38  0.53  0.72  0.00MEGABB

5 $83.86 $24.12 $59.74  0.07  0.72  0.00MEGABB

6 $1,136.09 $396.44 $739.65  0.92  0.72  0.01MEGABB

 2.68
MEGABB Totals: $2,011.84 $3,290.56 $1,278.72 

1 $16.00 $14.04 $1.96  0.01  0.00  0.00PARLAY

2 $764.00 $259.25 $504.75  0.62  0.02  0.00PARLAY

 0.63
PARLAY Totals: $273.29 $780.00 $506.71 

8 $3,299.01 $2,715.27 $583.74  2.68  1.00  0.03PENNY

 2.68
PENNY Totals: $2,715.27 $3,299.01 $583.74 

8 $1,123.06 $1,221.82 ($98.76)  0.91  1.00  0.01PENY

 0.91
PENY Totals: $1,221.82 $1,123.06 ($98.76)

1 $987.52 $970.14 $17.38  0.80  0.75  0.01Regular

2 $5,814.66 $4,154.76 $1,659.90  4.73  0.72  0.03Regular

3 $15,341.10 $12,495.97 $2,845.13  12.47  0.76  0.10Regular

4 $4,234.50 $4,431.86 ($197.36)  3.44  0.74  0.03Regular

5 $1,444.39 $1,206.01 $238.38  1.17  0.76  0.01Regular

6 $2,591.90 $8,754.75 ($6,162.85)  2.11  0.73  0.02Regular

7 $883.21 $590.10 $293.11  0.72  0.71  0.01Regular

8 $918.39 $1,165.32 ($246.93)  0.75  0.74  0.01Regular

9 $622.69 $578.54 $44.15  0.51  0.74  0.00Regular

10 $517.33 $405.09 $112.24  0.42  0.72  0.00Regular

11 $156.63 $49.19 $107.44  0.13  0.74  0.00Regular

12 $349.07 $115.85 $233.22  0.28  0.72  0.00Regular

13 $91.84 $187.50 ($95.66)  0.07  0.75  0.00Regular

14 $51.85 $30.87 $20.98  0.04  0.75  0.00Regular

15 $1,613.91 $1,017.58 $596.33  1.31  0.70  0.01Regular

 28.96
Regular Totals: $36,153.53 $35,618.99 ($534.54)

40 $30.00 $20.00 $10.00  0.02 -0.02  0.00RIGHT S

 0.02
RIGHT S Totals: $20.00 $30.00 $10.00 

1 $1,035.65 $928.40 $107.25  0.84  0.50  0.00SPOTLITE

2 $1,314.20 $850.20 $464.00  1.07  0.53  0.01SPOTLITE

3 $2,290.39 $1,925.60 $364.79  1.86  0.58  0.01SPOTLITE

4 $277.25 $243.10 $34.15  0.23  0.56  0.00SPOTLITE

5 $6.00 $0.00 $6.00  0.00  0.49  0.00SPOTLITE

 4.00
SPOTLITE Totals: $3,947.30 $4,923.49 $976.19 

3 $15,224.47 $11,119.70 $4,104.77  12.38  0.67  0.08SUPERSP

4 $7,726.75 $7,076.06 $650.69  6.28  0.66  0.04SUPERSP

5 $52.25 $1,014.50 ($962.25)  0.04  0.67  0.00SUPERSP

6 $132.45 $120.38 $12.07  0.11  0.66  0.00SUPERSP
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7 $2.00 $0.00 $2.00  0.00  0.65  0.00SUPERSP

 18.81
SUPERSP Totals: $19,330.64 $23,137.92 $3,807.28 

40 $322.67 $240.00 $82.67  0.26 -0.02  0.00TOP S

 0.26
TOP S Totals: $240.00 $322.67 $82.67 

 0.73 95.04Grand Totals $116,888.35 $119,480.47 ($2,592.12)
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